Ringerike SK

e

SYRHEL-NM
i s, wenan

Plass Startnr UCI
M14
1 124 NOR20030117
2 137 NOR20030328
3 94 NOR20030710
4 126 NOR20030717
5 251 NOR20030217
6 136 NOR20030331
7 252 NOR20030310
8 135 NOR20030308
9 255 NOR20030217
10 113 NOR20030721
11 134 NOR20031223
12 116 NOR20030204
13 118 NOR20030318
14 130 NOR20030213
15 95 NOR20031128
16 109 NOR20030927
17 122 NOR20030208
18 115 NOR20030415
19 93 NOR20030923
20 104 NOR20030322
21 131 NOR20030314
22 100 NOR20030113
23 123 NOR20031210
24 98 NOR20030406
25 108 NOR20030917
26 110 NOR20030103
27 138 NOR20031217
28 114 NOR20030203
29 128 NOR20030323
30 125 NOR20031101
31 112 NOR20031213
32 96 NOR20031227
33 121 NOR20030228
34 117 NOR20030709
35 105 NOR20030324
36 132 NOR20031029
37 97 NOR20030505
38 129 NOR20030927
39 101 NOR20030403
40 119 NOR20031102
41 127 NOR20031007
42 106 NOR20031029
43 99 NOR20030206
44 103 NOR20031121

111 NOR20030121

254 NOR20031114
M13
1 70 NOR20040629
2 76 NOR20040806
3 75 NOR20040305
4 79 NOR20040620
5 78 NOR20040423

Esykkel www.emit.no

UM Sykkel 2017
Resultatliste

Royse skole

U23Navn

Rayse skole 02.07.2017

4

Klubb

40,3 KM/ 38,10 KM/h

THORVALDSEN Even
FELDMANN Karsten Larsen
HAGENES Per Strand
UTNE Tobias

BENTZEN Olaus Oserud
HANEBREKKE FJELLS@Y
LARSEN William Hginess
SOLBERG William
FARSTADVOLL Henrik E.
LARSEN Sebastian Kirkedam
GJERTSEN Sindre
JOHANNESSEN Ola Daniel
HOLT NiclasFotland
SYLLING Ola

MOE Emil

ESKEDAL Vetle Torin
RYE-JOHNSEN Jon
BENJAMINSEN Henrik
SKJOLDEN August
FERL-RUNNINGSHAUGEN
HOLEN Halvard
GUNTVEDT Nicolai Dahlen
HUNVIK Jarn lhlen
OSLAND Jonas

OLAFSEN Herman Stgrseth
H@VAS Lasse

NILSEN Aleksander
FREDRIKSEN Mads Leander
PJAKA Andreas
LAKLINGHOLM Héavard
TRONSRUD Hé&kon Linner
ERIKSEN Jonathan Weerdahl
BORGE Henrik Mehammer
HOLTHER Trym Bjgrner
BOLME Thomas

VOLD @rjan

LINDBLAD Jonathan
ERIKS@N Jon Olav Langaas
HEGG®@ Kasper Kjgnas
BRUNVALL Joakim
STIANSEN Sverre

ALSOS Erik Krokeide
LANGHELLE Torje Wilhelm
HAGA Andreas
HOLLINGSATER Fredrik R.
NYRUD Benjamin

Ottestad IL Sykkel
Stavanger SK
Sandnes Sykleklubb
Asane CK
Romeriksasen SK
Romeriksasen SK
Romeriksasen SK
Eidsvoll SK

IF Fray

Halden CK

Fana IL Sykkel
Fredrikstad SK
Halden CK
Ringerike SK
Fana IL Sykkel
Sola CK

Nanset IF - Sykkel
Sola CK
Smaalenene SK
Geilo IL Sykkel
CK Nittedal
Eidsvoll SK
Baerum OCK
Flora CK

Gauldal SK
Grenland SK

Eiker CK

Ringerike SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Eidsvoll SK

IL Heming - sykkelgruppe
Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Smaalenene SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Gauldal SK

Baerum OCK

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Farde CK

Askgy STK Sykkel
Lillehammer CK

Ringerike SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Sandnes Sykleklubb

Molde CK

Eidsvoll SK

40,3 KM / 33,41 KM/h

FJAERLI Fredrik
FILSETH Axel
AUKLAND Oliver
S@RB@ Halvor

Asker CK

Baerum OCK

Tensberg CK

Gjerstad IL Sykkelgruppe

EVERTSEN-HEGREBERG Simenstavanger SK

02.07.2017 15:32:09

Tid

1:03:28
1:03:28
1:03:28
1:03:28
1:03:32
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:06
1:07:09
1:07:09
1:07:09
1:07:12
1:07:12
1:08:05
1:08:05
1:08:06
1:08:06
1:08:06
1:08:06
1:08:06
1:08:09
1:11:56
1:11:58
1:11:58
1:12:38
1:14:18
1:14:32
1:14:32
1:15:04
1:15:23
1:17:48
1:18:24
1:18:24
1:20:29
1:25:21
1:29:05

DNF

DNF

1:12:22
1:12:22
1:12:22
1:12:22
1:12:22

Etter

0:04:41
0:08:28
0:08:30

0:09:10
0:10:50
0:11:04

0:11:36
0:11:55
0:14:20
0:14:56

0:17:01

0:21:53
0:25:37

0:00:00

Page:1



Ringerike SK

e

SYRKEL-NM
bl

Plass Startnr UCI
6 82 NOR20040414
7 81 NOR20040229
8 74 NOR20040223
9 69 NOR20040131
10 67 NOR20041007
11 68 NOR20040606
12 257 NOR20040909
13 72 NOR20040629
14 77 NOR20040722
15 73 NOR20040107
16 80 NOR20041015
17 64 NOR20040617

65 NOR20040903

66 NOR20040920
K15
1 141 NOR20020409
2 146 NOR20021226
3 142 NOR20021219
4 140 NOR20020617
5 147 NOR20021110
6 144 NOR20020923
7 145 NOR20021224
8 143 NOR20020805
9 148 NOR20020622
K16
1 155 NOR20010215
2 156 NOR20010213
3 152 NOR20010116
4 154 NOR20010727
5 258 NOR20010301
6 157 NOR20010415

151 NOR20010529

153 NOR20010320
K13
1 60 NOR20041018
2 59 NOR20040418
K14
1 259 NOR20030703
2 84 NOR20030218
3 85 NOR20030719
4 87 NOR20030624
M16
1 229 NOR20010508
2 233 NOR20011227
3 238 NOR20010405
4 211 NOR20010920
5 227 NOR20010625
6 208 NOR20010216
7 207 NOR20010429
8 261 NOR20010308
9 204 NOR20010924
10 241 NOR20010629

Esykkel www.emit.no

UM Sykkel 2017
Resultatliste

Royse skole

KULSET Johannes
BAKSAAS Morthen Wang
SKRETTING Tobias
HANSEN Sindre

HOPE Jan Martin Husebg
OTTESTAD Jgrgen Bjgrndal
FARSTADVOLL Martin E.
GRANBERG Sander
HEMMINGHYTT Andreas
JANSEN Truls

RINGSJQ Marvin Larsen
AARSTADBERG Tinus
NAKKEN Tobias Risan
BUHS Jakob

Rayse skole 02.07.2017

4

Klubb

Ringerike SK
Tansberg CK

CK Elverum
Grimstad SK

Fana IL Sykkel

SK Rye sykkel

IF Froy

Sandnes Sykleklubb
Baerum OCK
Ringerike SK
Ringerike SK
Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Molde CK

IF Froy

61,0 KM/ 34,57 KM/h

YSLAND Anne Dorthe
ENSTAD Rikke Steen
TVEIT Nora

DIRDAL Vilde Hegerland
OTTESTAD Tora Bjgrndal

BJJRKLUND Hedda Brenningen

BYBERG Tuva
SAYLAND Frida Tveten
RISLA Linn A.

Gauldal SK

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Stavanger SK

Sandnes Sykleklubb

SK Rye sykkel

Lilehammer CK

Stavanger SK

Bergen CK

Grimstad SK

61,0 KM / 34,46 KM/h

MATHISEN Silje
OLSEN Elise Marie

LANGYRGEN Ida
UTNE Mia B

MOHR Mari Hole
ENGEBRETSEN Hennie

KORS/ZTH Kjersti
KRISTIANSEN Hedda

Halden CK

Halden CK

Gauldal SK

Asane CK

Stavanger SK

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Lillehammer CK

CK Nittedal

36,6 KM /27,93 KM/h

ULVANG Sara Kristine
SKJELSTAD Andrea

CK Nittedal
IL Stjgrdals-Blink

36,6 KM / 28,55 KM/h

LAFORCE Oda
CHRISTENSEN Amalie
GAUTESTAD Jorunn
TAUG Emilie F.

IF Froy

Eidsvoll SK
Bergen CK
CK Nittedal

76,9 KM / 37,63 KM/h

GUDMESTAD Tord
KORSNES Marcus
STOKKE Vegard
LALAND Sakarias Koller
GJ@S Bendik
GRASVOLD Dennis
ENSTAD Kasper Steen
VANGEN Emil Ravnasen
SYVERSEN Preben
BOMAN Erik

02.07.2017 15:32:09

Stavanger SK

Baerum OCK

IF Fray

Fana IL Sykkel

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Grenland SK

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
Fiskum IL sykkel

Grenland SK

Stord SK

Tid
1:12:22
1:12:22
1:12:25
1:13:07
1:13:07
1:19:10
1:19:10
1:23:03
1:23:03
1:23:27
1:27:28
1:31:38
DNF
DNF

1:45:53
1:46:13
1:46:47
1:53:35
1:56:40
1:56:46
1:59:15
1:59:58
2:13:30

1:46:13
1:46:13
1:46:34
1:46:47
1:46:50
1:56:40

DNF

DNF

1:18:37
1:19:14

1:16:55
1:18:31
1:18:31
1:18:31

2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:36
2:02:39
2:02:39

Etter

0:00:03
0:00:45

0:06:48
0:10:41

0:11:05
0:15:06
0:19:16

0:00:00
0:00:20
0:00:54
0:07:42
0:10:47
0:10:53
0:13:22
0:14:05
0:27:37

0:00:00

0:00:21
0:00:34
0:00:37
0:10:27

0:00:03

Page:2



Ringerike SK

e

SYRKEL-NM
bl

Plass Startnr UCI
11 263 NOR20010917
12 217 NOR20010625
13 219 NOR20010727
14 267 NOR20011002
15 240 NOR20010608
16 230 NOR20010724
17 228 NOR20010511
18 223 NOR20010101
19 226 NOR20010327
20 218 NOR20010727
21 214 NOR20010613
22 209 NOR20010115
23 221 NOR20011031
24 235 NOR20010512
25 224 NOR20010404
26 231 NOR20010218
27 232 NOR20010311
28 239 NOR20010226
29 222 NOR20010618
30 237 NOR20010204
31 212 NOR20010724
32 262 NOR20010630
33 215 NOR20011203
34 265 NOR20010510

216 NOR20010917

220 NOR20010716

225 NOR20011002

234 NOR20011230

236 NOR20010208

264 NOR20011109
M15
1 195 NOR20020403
2 180 NOR20021201
3 172 NOR20020225
4 176 NOR20021002
5 169 NOR20020312
6 186 NOR20020321
7 190 NOR20020901
8 182 NOR20020118
9 193 NOR20020701
10 179 NOR20020226
11 196 NOR20021229
12 174 NOR20020925
13 183 NOR20020901
14 164 NOR20020125
15 175 NOR20020402
16 173 NOR20020405
17 167 NOR20020123
18 188 NOR20020131
19 187 NOR20020330
20 168 NOR20020605
21 198 NOR20020918
22 163 NOR20020422
23 166 NOR20021105

Esykkel www.emit.no

UM Sykkel 2017
Resultatliste

Royse skole

U23Navn

BAKKE Marius

MAULAND Havard Aarg
BJORDAL Fredrik Waldow
HELLEBERG Ola
VIKESTAD Erlend

SJPEN Martin Lund

BREIN Sindre Hvesser
FJELLHEIM Henrik Teslo
TIJDTTA Martin

HOFSTAD Herman
STANGEBRATEN Mathias Lund
BADE Kristian

PEDERSEN Marius B
MATBERG Preben Jenssen
KRISTENSEN Sondre Peder
BOTTEN Sivert

TORSNES Tobias Traae
VOGNILD Markus Skreen
LANGERUD Sivert Dgrum
OLSEN Simen
CHRISTOFFERSEN Marius
KILDAL Simen

HAUGEN Patrick Lindquist
LIER Eskild

EVJEN Johan

H@VAS Christoffer

SAUGE Sander Myhre
SVARDAL Sivert
SUNDLISATER Tomas
JOHNSEN Thomas

Klubb
Sggne CK
Bergen CK
Stavanger SK

Fiskum IL sykkel
Gauldal SK
Smaalenene SK
Asker CK
Hadeland CK
Baerum OCK
Asane CK
Halden CK
Baerum OCK
Bingsfoss SK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink

Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb

Hadeland CK
Bergen CK
Oppdal SK
Ringerike SK
Ottestad IL Sykkel
Smaalenene SK
Roga IL sykkel
Grenland SK
Smaalenene SK
Sandnes Sykleklubb
Grenland SK
Bingsfoss SK
Bingsfoss SK
Stgren CK

CK Nittedal

76,9 KM / 35,68 KM/h

JOHANSSON Oskar Myrestgal
HEGREBERG Felix
ENGEB@ ULLEB@ Thristan
KLUND Ole Andreas Saxegaard
OLSEN Harald Schigtz
SORBYJ Magnus
HIZRNEVIK Andreas
STAUNE-MITTET Johannes
KVAMME Thor Herman
BENJAMINSEN Fredrik
NORDHAGEN Truls

LUNDE Tormod Emil
SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret
D@STENSEN Andreas
ROSENLUND Marius
RINGEN Kristoffer
SKILLINGSTAD Jakob
KATTEM Sigve

VIK Ivar Dyngeland
STEFFENAK William Ljgkjel
GILJE Bjarte

GRAVAS Peder Antoni
REINEMO Felix

02.07.2017 15:32:09

Grimstad SK
Stavanger SK

Sogn CK
Fredrikstad SK
Sandnes Sykleklubb
Gjerstad IL Sykkelgruppe
Fana IL Sykkel
Lillehammer CK
Lillehammer CK

IL Stjgrdals-Blink
Asker CK

Bokn Sykkelklubb

IF Froy

Lilehammer CK
Modum CK

Gauldal SK

Harstad CK

Orkla CK

Fana IL Sykkel

IL Sverre

Sandnes Sykleklubb
TVK

IF Froy

Rayse skole 02.07.2017

Tid
2:02:41
2:02:43
2:02:44
2:02:46
2:03:49
2:03:49
2:04:01
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:09:55
2:10:14
2:10:17
2:10:24
2:10:33
2:10:34
2:11:05
2:11:05
2:11:06
2:16:35
2:22:47
2:25:43
2:26:36
2:32:42
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:20
2:09:23
2:11:00
2:11:06
2:11:22
2:11:22
2:11:40
2:11:40
2:11:46
2:11:46
2:12:33
2:15:41
2:18:33
2:18:34
2:18:38

Etter
0:00:05
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:10
0:01:13

0:01:25
0:07:19

0:07:38
0:07:41
0:07:48
0:07:57
0:07:58
0:08:29

0:08:30
0:13:59
0:20:11
0:23:07
0:24:00
0:30:06

0:00:03
0:01:40
0:01:46
0:02:02

0:02:20

0:02:26

0:03:13
0:06:21
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:18
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Ringerike SK Rgyse skole 02.07.2017

UM Sykkel 2017

q% Resultatliste
el W
HFFEL-EM Rayse skole d
Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
24 177 NOR20020122 KROGH WAREM Tord Harstad CK 2:19:43 0:10:23
25 162 NOR20021213 VETRHUS Jonas Urdal Vennesla OCK 2:19:53 0:10:33
26 170 NOR20021202 ANDERSEN Jonas Korsbgen Modum CK 2:22:38 0:13:18
27 171 NOR20020820 LIE Vemund Hogstad Svarstad IL Sykkel 2:22:38 =
28 165 NOR20020702 GHIBAUT Lucas Konrad Bergen CK 2:22:41 0:13:21
29 194 NOR20020922 ANDERSEN Martin Bratlien CK Nittedal 2:23:20 0:14:00
30 191 NOR20020502 WAHRE Magnus Asker CK 2:24:10 0:14:50
31 178 NOR20020929 STORBRATEN Oliver Rauma SK 2:37:10 0:27:50

181 NOR20020725 HESTNESS Christoffer Asane CK DNE

185 NOR20021006 HORPESTAD Sglve Sandnes Sykleklubb DNF

197 NOR20020407 MYKLAND LUNASHAUG Jon IL Skarphedin DNE

199 NOR20020122 NILSEN Stéle CK Nittedal DNF

Esykkel www.emit.no

02.07.2017 15:32:09
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